Adapter nickel-plated brass

L

Adapter nickel-plated brass

- Outer thread Pg
- Inner thread metric
- with O-ring

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:

Material

O-ring
Operation temperature
Protection class
Thread outside
Internal thread
Wrench size
Dimension H
Dimension L
Dispatch

1 = Metric coarse-pitch thread

Details subject to change | State 2024-04-27 | agro.ch

3500.29.32
126350642
7611614121734
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 29

M32x1.5

38 mm

13.0 mm

8 mm

20

% AGRO



